1.00 1 85446090  9.00  106.91  106.91 9.00  1401.70 0 1,187.88  1,187.88

V. GUARD WIRE 1.5 

SQMM 

2.00 2 85446090  9.00  324.82  324.82 9.00  4258.70 0 1,804.53  3,609.06

V. GUARD WIRE 2.5 

SQMM 

5.00 3 85446090  9.00  1874.68  1874.68 9.00  24579.16 0 4,165.96  20,829.80

30240.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. THIRTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

2306.41  2306.41 8.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.